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WEIGHT

SIZE

TANK
CAPACITY

OUTPUT

PARTICLE
SIZE

POWER

3.5kg

520mm x 

300mm x 160mm

4ltr

60 l/hr

5-50μm

110V

Lightweight and 
manoeuvrable

Low temperature for 
lasting performance

Durable 1250W 
Samsung motor

Spray distance up to 8m 
for wide areas


